

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18405/2010
(From the judgement and order dated 18/12/2008 in WP
No.2565/2005, and interim order dated 3.3.2010 in NM No.331/2009
In WP No. 2565/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MUMBAI)

BOMBAY MILK PRODUCERS ASSN.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JANHIT MANCH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing c/c
of the impugned Judgment,permission to place addl. documents on
record and prayer for interim relief and office report))

Date: 29/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Soli J Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Shyam Dewan, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Asif, Adv.
 Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
rr.6 Mr. Arun R. Padnekar, Adv.
 Mr. Sanjay Kharde, Adv.
 Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

rr.13 Mr. S.C. Birla,Adv.

rr.12 Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv.
 Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.

rr.7 Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
 Mr. Aftab Allam, Adv.
 Mr.Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

rr.14 Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

rrs. 1-2 Mr. Vineet Dhanda, Adv.
 Mr.J.P. Dhanda,Adv.
 Mrs. Raj Rani Dhanda, Adv.
 Mr. N.A. Usmani, Adv.

..2/-

: 2:

rr.11 Mr. S Sukumaran, Adv.
 Mr. Anand Sukumar, Adv.
 Mr. Bhupesh Kumar Pathak, Adv.
 Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned senior counsel appearing for the
petitioner prays for time to file rejoinder affidavit.
Let the needful be done within two weeks.

List thereafter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master