

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18405/2010  
(From the judgement and order dated 18/12/2008 in WP No.2565/2005  
dated 03/03/2010 in NM No.331/2009 In WP No. 2565 of 2005 of The  
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

BOMBAY MILK PRODUCERS ASSN.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JANHIT MANCH &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing c/c  
of the impugned Judgment,permission to place addl. documents on  
record and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/05/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arif Doctor, Adv.  
Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri,Adv.-on-Record  
Mr. Saswat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
rr.13 Mr. Subrat Birla, Adv.  
Ms. Praggya Kureel, Adv.  
Mr.S.C. Birla,Adv.-on-Record

rr.6 Mr. Arun R Pedneker, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay V Kharde, Adv.  
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.-on-Record

rr.12 Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv.  
Mr. Keshav Ranjan, Adv.  
Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.-on-Record

..2/-

: 2 :

rr.7 Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Pawan Shukla, Adv.  
Mr. Pravesh Thakur, Adv.  
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.-on-Record

rr.14 Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.-on-Record

rrs. 1-2 Mr. J.P. Dhanda,Adv.-on-Record

rr.11 Mr. S Sukumaran, Adv.  
Mr. Anand Sukumar, Adv.  
Mr. Bhupesh Kumar Pathak, Adv.  
Ms. Meera Mathur,Adv.-on-Record

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let reply to the affidavit filed on behalf of  
the State of Maharashtra be filed within four weeks.

List thereafter.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Kusum Gulati ]  
Court Master